
2023-2024 Basketball Schedule
Practices:
October 23-24, 2023 3:00-4:30 Monday-Tuesday
October 31-December 12, 2023 3:00-4:30 Practice Tuesday & Thursday
Note: Pick up at the school at 4:30
Key: L= leave school G=Game Time R~approximate Return Time

Date Girls Boys L G R Game Location
Mon, Oct 30 3:30 4:30 2:30 3:30/4:30 6:00 vs Kirkland Sacred Heart Gym

Wed, Nov 1 Bye 3:30 2:30 3:30 5:00 vs Sacred Heart Sacred Heart Gym

Mon, Nov 6 4:00 5:00 3:00 4:00/5:00 6:30 vs PV Charter PV Charter Gym

Wed. Nov 8 3:30 4:30 2:30 3:30/4:30 6:00 vs Trinity Sacred Heart Gym

Mon, Nov 13 3:30 4:30 12:30 3:30/4:30 7:00 vs Bagdad Bagdad Gym

Wed, Nov 15 3:30 4:30 2:30 3:30/4:30 6:00 vs Acorn Acorn Gym

Mon, Nov 20 4:30 5:30 3:30 4:30/5:30 7:00 vs Basis Basis Gym

Wed, Nov 29 3:30 4:30 2:30 3:30/4:30 6:00 vs Kirkland Acorn Gym

Mon, Dec 4 Bye 4:30 3:30 4:30 6:00 vs Sacred Heart Sacred Heart Gym

Wed, Dec 6 3:30 4:30 12:30 3:30/4:30 7:00 vs PV Charter Acorn Gym

Playoff Schedule
Monday, December 11 3:30 or 4:30 TBA (Girls play at Sacred Heart) (Boys play at Acorn)
Wednesday, December 13 4:00-7:00 TBA (Girls/Boys play at Sacred Heart)
**The Franklin After School Program is funded by a Nita M. Lowey 21st Century Community Learner Centers (21st CCLC) Title IV-B program federal grant
from the US Department of Education and administered by the Arizona Department of Education. For more information, visit: http://www.azed.gov/21stcclc/
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